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On the Run Half Marathon

Finisher List
Place Bib Name

half marathon

494 Brian Lightbody
914 Eric Maughan
679 Patrick Hohl

475 Philip DiRusso
495 Susie Lightbody
654 Mary Pardi

613 Richard Knight
907 Rusty Lamer

9. 456 James Beardsley
10. 908 Tamlyn Frederick
11. 605 TIM THOMPSON
12. 604 Shawn Vincent
13. 645 Karl Wassmann
14. 624 Josh Pahigian
15. 610 Gregg Johnson
16. 695 Brian Perreault
17. 500 Kurt Kafferlin

18. 468 Denise Curry

19. 65 Matt Thompson
20. 655 Bethany Winkin
21. 676 Raul Gierbolini
22. 646 Mark LoSacco
23. 68 Eric Dziedzinski
24. 649 Joe Fahey

25. 659 Danny Kochanowski
26. 698 ILYA TEMCHENKO
27. 609 Aaron Gatheright
28. 689 Debbie Rodrigue
29. 611 Patrick Beaulieu
30. 35 Katherine Kulig
31. 76 Danielle Oaks
32. 91 Vanessa Wood
33. 693 Scott Brown

34. 690 Kristina Reichel
35. 51 Nathan Elmore
36. 21 Michael Baden
37. 60 Story Hinckley
38. 620 Charles Hall

39. 677 Stephen Rowe
40. 691 Melissa Reichel
41. 697 Edward Gonnella
42. 617 Kim Mc Dougall
43. 622 Melisa Mantha

O N ORGN=

Age Gender City

29 m Alfred

32 m Cape Elizabeth
37 m Cumberland
42 m Freeport

28 f Kennebunk

49 f Falmouth

28 m Boston

46 m So. Portland
45 m Gorham

31 f Brunswick

45 m LEWISTON
43 m Auburn

34 m South Portland
45 m Saco

48 m Hampden

53 m Eliot

39 m Houlton

53 f Windham

38 m Eliot

22 f Middletown

19 m Carolina

50 m Scarborough
33 m Bondsville

29 m Malden

25 m South Portland
38 m Saugus

43 m Winterport

45 f Lewiston

28 m Sidney

40 f Melrose

33 f Boston

29 f Salem

60 m Lewiston

22 f Hampden

24 m Waterboro

27 m Kennebunk

25 f Boston

51 m Cumberland Center
50 m Harpswell

20 f Hampden

23 m Old Town

31 m JAMAICA PLAIN
32 f Rutland

state Pace Time

ME 558 1:18:13
ME 6:04 1:19:30
ME 6:21 1:23:17
ME 6:24 1:23:56
ME 6:36 1:26:34
ME 6:41 1:27:36
MA  6:49 1:29:26
ME 6:50 1:29:34
ME 6:56 1:31:01
ME 7:07 1:33:26
ME 7:11 1:34:07
ME 7:12 1:34:33
ME 7:14 1:34:46
ME 7:16 1:35:19
ME 7:18 1:35:40
ME 7:18 1:35:43
ME 7:21 1:36:20
ME 7:21 1:36:27
ME 7:36 1:39:37
RI 7:36  1:39:43
PO  7:38 1:40:01
ME 7:39 1:40:21
MA  7:42 1:40:58
MA  7:44 1:41:29
ME 7:45 1:41:37
MA  7:45 1:41:44
ME 7:48 1:42:15
ME 7:48 1:42:21
ME 7:49 1:42:33
MA  7:50 1:42:43
MA  7:51 1:42:55
MA  7:52 1:43:05
ME 7:53 1:43:19
ME  7:53 1:43:29
ME 7:54 1:43:32
ME 7:54 1:43:32
MA  7:54 1:43:33
ME 7:54 1:43:38
ME  7:57 1:44:12
ME 7:58 1:44:31
ME 8:02 1:45:24
MA  8:04 1:45:46
MA  8:04 1:45:47
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44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

692
448
623
680
32
641
43
633
648
634
616
26
75
687
601
652
467
89
90
488
635
36
684
909
12
477
79
93
86
628
682
97
28
496
466
686
498
631
459
72
656
661
48
457
672
20
27
626
653

Keri-Ann Rugg
Kristen Gottuso
Zach Ruedy
Alexandria Turcotte
Jon Mennealy
Mark Warner
Amy Proctor
Jennifer Normand
Max Knipper
Sara Dyson

Paul Kelly
Jennifer Theiller
Bob MacKinnon
JOHN BRADY
Emily Bryant
Kevin Shea
Jamie Theriault
Beth Finelli
Yonah Bottrill
Caroline Trinder
Mark Kroening
Andrew Nagelin
Colby Hope
Kristen Brown
Katharine Torrey
Amanda McDonough
Mark Tidd

Bob Leger

Frank Farrell
Amanda Archard
Jonathan Nash
Jennifer Wilk

Toni Richmond
Bryan Frost
Ashley Christopherson
Bob Kennedy
Hannah McGhee
Jennifer Merriam
Tracy Cassidy

Rebekah Glickman-Simon

Tessa Lilley
Samantha Stephen
Rich Gustafson
Jan Platt

Lucas Carr

Robert Fogarty
Jane Rogers

Kara Bossi
Appleyard Maureen

29
43
31
27
62
27
43
44
37
23
51
39
64
60
26
60
34
39
42
33
39
54
16
26
21
31
42
43
38
36
33
36
39
15
25
70
45
49
45
27
23
26
65
53
39
44
53
19
50
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Dover

Bath
Scarborough
Portsmouth
Sabattus
Ocean Park
Buxton
Sanford
Exeter
Worcester
Parkville
PORTLAND
Yarmouth
Biddeford
Newmarket
Dayton
Lewiston
Portsmouth
Greenland

Old Orchard Beach

Detroit
Medford
Bangor
Portland
Brunswick
Portland
Portland
Scarborough
Minot
Falmouth
Lee

New Orleans
Danvers
Newburgh
Brunswick
Durham
Newcastle
Portsmouth
Brunswick
Boston
Hampden
Marlborough
Falmouth
Manchester
DORCHESTER
Ogunquit
Westford
Merrimack
Essex

NH
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
MA
MO
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
NH
NH
ME
Mi

MA
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
LA

MA
ME
ME
NH
ME
NH
ME
MA
ME
MA
ME
NH
MA
ME
MA
NH
MA

8:05
8:06
8:08
8:16
8:16
8:20
8:22
8:25
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:43
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:57
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:07
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:13
9:16

1:46:01
1:46:08
1:46:42
1:48:24
1:48:27
1:49:20
1:49:46
1:50:22
1:50:50
1:50:52
1:51:22
1:51:23
1:51:33
1:51:44
1:51:49
1:52:19
1:52:47
1:52:52
1:52:52
1:53:11
1:53:40
1:54:17
1:54:41
1:55:00
1:55:17
1:55:45
1:55:48
1:56:01
1:56:03
1:57:18
1:57:38
1:57:45
1:57:46
1:58:10
1:58:12
1:58:13
1:58:16
1:58:29
1:58:39
1:58:43
1:58:52
1:58:57
1:59:19
1:59:26
2:00:11
2:00:21
2:00:32
2:00:54
2:01:34
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93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

683
474
673
94
57
449
23
638
614
696
665
485
910
464
640
608
484
664
644
643
18
627
463
637
671
454
451
662
462
650
33
67
24
911
73
59
685
912
490
69
452
56
629
47
455
658
465
64
39

Marcy Duhamel
Rachel Baillargeon
Rachel McKinley
Christina Matthews
Kate Nicoll
Jennifer Moore

Rebekah Lear-pendleton

Geo Ames
Allyson Knowles

Michael Kukenberger

Laurie Scott
John Ely

Phil Vezina
Paulius Buta
Abby Zoldowski
Jose Viveiros
Kate Kelly

Kyle Larrabee
Matt Lawler
Courtney Lawler
Heidi Page
Michael Madell
Luana Donatelli
Megan Cuddy
kristen Hodak
Jessica Belanger
Danielle Beckwith
Susan Colvin
Steve Ingalls
Nicole Skinner
Carl Pascal
Crystal Tufts
Wayne Cochrane
Jamie Mcghee

Talia Glickman-Simon

Diarmuid Cahill
Michael Bosse
Nicole Sawyer
Matt McVety
Barry Harrison
Michael Bedard
Kaitlyn Aboud
Nicole Sheckler
Abigail Gustafson
Collin Peach
Kristina Podoski
Melanie Delude
Michelle Leblanc
David Bryson

38
44
40
51
30
37

54
29
44
55
54
59
39
47
58
61
15
34
34
40
59
49
32
30
40
39
41
53
29
70
48
56
54
24
63
48
35
25
59
53
24
36
30
38
37
38
31
57
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Old Orchard Beach ME
Gorham ME
Turner ME
Brunswick ME
Westbrook ME
Wells ME
South portland ME
Waterford ME
CUMBERLAND CENTER ME
Scarboroough ME
So. Freeport ME
Kennebunkport ME
So. Portland ME
Old Orchard Beach ME
Westbrook ME
Malden MA
Cumberland ME
Bangor ME
Kennebunk ME
Kennebunk ME
Gorham ME
Bar Harbor ME
Scarborough ME
Dover NH
Portland ME
Lewiston ME
Wayne ME
DIXMONT ME
Tipsham ME
Cornish ME
Victoria MN
Newcastle ME
Boston MA
Wakefield MA
Scarborough ME
Parsonsfield ME
Brighton MA
Falmouth ME
Farmington CT
Orono ME
Naples FL
Washington WA
Marlborough CT
Old Orchard Beach ME
Rochester NH
Grafton MA
Revere MA

9:17
9:18
9:18
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:30
9:32
9:35
9:35
9:38
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:54
9:54
9:56
9:58
9:58
10:01
10:02
10:07
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:14
10:14
10:17
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:33
10:33
10:34

2:01:50
2:01:58
2:02:02
2:03:13
2:03:14
2:03:29
2:03:36
2:03:44
2:03:49
2:04:30
2:05:00
2:05:34
2:05:36
2:06:21
2:06:41
2:07:01
2:07:06
2:07:12
2:07:14
2:07:15
2:08:01
2:08:10
2:08:29
2:08:49
2:08:50
2:09:14
2:09:44
2:09:54
2:10:15
2:10:41
2:10:42
2:11:16
2:11:29
2:12:38
2:13:03
2:13:06
2:13:17
2:14:15
2:14:17
2:14:49
2:15:46
2:16:06
2:16:28
2:16:56
2:17:07
2:17:30
2:18:23
2:18:25
2:18:27
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142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

478
40
453
100
642
699
663
493
612
660
632
668
53
7
670
639
669
625
96
473

16

615
78
38
700
82
83
95
81
55

667
22

913
54

461
482
606
487
49

479

10
630
19

Angie Ely

Shari Crowell
Joyce Losen
Melissa Dudek
John Avery

Allison Cote
Danielle Young
Karie StPeter
Kristen Barnstead
Kelly Howe

Renee Tercsak
Tracy Bemis

Alice Crawford
Maria Phillipo
Carla Lyle
Roxanne Ames
Meghan Nason
Christine Reynolds
Kim Grenier

Dulce Goncalves
Danielle Morin
Michael Millett
Carolyn Finocchiaro
Alexandra Finocchiaro
Melissa Labbe
Simone John

Beth Peary

Steve Grant

Paul Abbey

Dr. Morgan Abbey
Regina Coleman
Sydney Graczyk
Mark Haley
Brittany Phillipo
Tiffany Begin-Stearns
Abby Stevenson
Jim Phillipo
Robert L'Heureux
Andrea Lubold
Kimberly Moulton
Anne Dolloff
GREGORY WELCH
Julie Heard
Rebecca Lilja
Martina Stephens
Alex Ferreira
Gabby Phillipo
Amanda Brooks

44
35
56
30
48
25
27
30
36
32
39
36
51
51
38
49
33
25
47
40
28
65
47
17
51
27
34
49
27
27
41
25
48
19
32
16
52
69
35
37
48
67
27
40
29
18
21
27

Christina Campion-Marshall 35
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Kennebunkport
Lewiston

East Lansing
Elizabeth

york

South Portland
Saco
Hampden
portsmouth
New Boston
Yarmouth
Wakefield
Auburn
Hudson

East Wakefield
Waterford
sanbornville
Saco

Saco
Springfield
Brunswick
Topsham
Bedford
Bedford
Westbrook
Boston

South Portland
Clinton

Falmouth
South Portland
Dover

Hudson
Manchester
Kennebunk
Hudson
Hartford
Holyoke
Bradford
Boothbay
SOUTH PORTLAND
Rochester
Rochester
Keswick Ridge

Hudson
Waterville
Saco

ME
ME
Mi

NJ

ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
NH
ME
NH
ME
MA
NH
ME
NH
ME
ME
MA
ME
ME
NH
NH
ME
MA
ME
MA

ME
ME
NH
MA
NH
ME
MA
ME
MA
MA
ME
ME
NH
NH
NB

MA
ME
ME

10:34
10:34
10:35
10:39
10:39
10:44
10:45
10:47
10:54
10:57
10:58
11:04
11:06
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:24
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:29
11:33
11:34
11:37
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:59
12:05
12:09
12:12
12:14
12:18
12:23
12:24
12:31
12:36
12:39
12:40
12:40
12:45
12:45
12:56
13:43

2:18:28
2:18:33
2:18:40
2:19:38
2:19:39
2:20:38
2:20:54
2:21:27
2:22:52
2:23:36
2:23:41
2:25:08
2:25:34
2:27:39
2:27:58
2:27:59
2:28:00
2:28:39
2:28:45
2:29:04
2:29:26
2:29:26
2:29:41
2:29:41
2:29:52
2:30:32
2:31:28
2:31:32
2:32:14
2:32:14
2:32:40
2:33:01
2:37:03
2:38:26
2:39:21
2:39:53
2:40:27
2:41:15
2:42:20
2:42:30
2:44:03
2:45:14
2:45:55
2:46:01
2:46:02
2:47:03
2:47:05
2:49:32
2:59:46
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191. 1 Prema Srinivasan 39 f Somerville MA 15:34 3:24:08
192. 85 Joanna Lajoie 56 f New Ipswich NH  15:34 3:24:08
Number of records: 192
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